2025 Election Final Count of
IBEW Local 424 Officers Held on June 20, 2025

President - Final Count
International Convention Delegate

| 223| Kyle Hamilton

| 526|  JoeTrodden

Vice - President Final Count

| 389]  OrrieBliss

| 154| Adam Jesse

| 187| Michael Kennedy

Recording Secretary - Final Count

| 461| Dave Handley

| 261| Kevin Lecht

2025 Election Officers final count continued

Business Manager / Finacial Secretary - Final Count
International Convention Delegate

| 168|  Stephen Blum

| 194| Jon Hamilton

| 413|  Mike Reinhart




Treasurer - Final Count

Vacant

| 450|

| 400|

| 391|

| 290|

| 178

| 323|

Total Spoiled
Total Abstained
Total Ballots

Examining Board - Final Count

Jorden Bergeron

Robert Gibbons

JianDong Lu

Sean McDonald

Andrew Pierre

Cam White

507
796




